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ICP DAS's line of feature rich 10/100/1000 SFP Media Converters transparently connects copper to SFP for multimode or single 

mode Þ ber. Our 10/100/1000 Ethernet to Fiber Converters provide an economical path to extend the distance of an existing 

network, the life of non-Þ ber based equipment, or the distance between two devices. The pluggable Þ ber optics port allows 

for ß exible network conÞ gurations using SFP transceivers supplied by ICP DAS or other manufacturers of MSA (Multi-source 

Agreement) compliant SFPs.

Gigabit Media Converters are also available with support for LFP (Link Fault Pass-through) feature.

I nt roduct ion

 Provides 1 x 1000 Mbps Þ ber port with SC type connector 

for 1000 Base-SX/LX device
 Supports wide operating temperatures from -30 °C ~ +75 °C

 Transparent to jumbo packets up to 10 KB
 Provides Link Fault Pass-through (LFP)
 Supports redundant +12 VDC ~ +48 VDC power input

Features ►►►►

NSM-200G-SFP
1000Base-T to 1000Base-X SFP Media Converter 

NSM-200LX/ NSM-200SX/ NSM-200SX2
1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX/SX Fiber Media Converter

Specifi cat ions

Models NSM-200SX NSM-200SX2 NSM-200LX NSM-200G-SFP

I nt er face

RJ-45 Port 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) auto negotiation speed and auto MDI/MDI-X connection

Fiber Port Multi-mode: Up to 2 Km; Single-mode: Up to 10 km 1000BaseSFP slot/100BaseSFP slot

LED I ndicators PWR1, PWR2, P-Fail, Link/Act, 100M, 1000M

Opt ical Fiber 50/125 μm (Multi-mode) 50/125 μm (Multi-mode) 10/125 μm (Signal Mode) --

Distance 0.55 km 2 km 10 km --

Wavelength 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm --

Min. TX Output -9.5 dBm -9 dBm -9.4 dBm --

Max. TX Output -4 dBm -1 dBm -3 dBm --

Max. RX Sensit ivit y -17 dBm -19 dBm -20 dBm --

Min. RX Over load -3 dBm -1 dBm -3 dBm --

Pow er

I nput  Volt age Range +12 VDC ~ +48 VDC (Non-isolated)

Pow er Consumpt ion 0.1 A @ 24 VDC

Mechanical

Dimensions (W x L x H) 34 mm x 111 mm x 121 mm

I nstallat ion DIN-Rail Mounting (optional wall mounting kits)

Environmental

Operat ing Temperature -30 °C ~ +75 °C

Storage Temperature -40 °C ~ +85 °C

Ambient  Relat ive Humidit y 10% ~ 90% RH, non-condensing

NEWNEW

NEWNEW
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Applicat ions

Link-upLink-up

NS-205AG  NSM-200SX2  NSM-200SX2

Normal Status

BreakLink-up

NS-205AG  NSM-200SX2  NSM-200SX2

One Line Broken and N/A LFP Function: PC always for answer

BreakLink-Down

NS-205AG  NSM-200SX2  NSM-200SX2

One Line Broken and LFP Function Enable: PC can be detect warning event

Ethernet I /O

Ethernet I /O

Ethernet I /O

PC

PC

Waiting

PC

Warning

Link-up

Link-up

Link-Down

LFP (Link Fault  Pass-t hrough)  funct ion

The LFP (link fault pass through) means the link 

fault on the one side (local side) media converter will 

be passed to the media converter on the other side  

(remote side).

For example, the media converter on side A (local 

side) has the Ethernet link loss, the media converter 

will disconnect the link of transmit on Þ ber. The media 

converter on the side B (remote side) will know there 

is the linkage error and also disconnect it Ethernet 

link.

The LFP function can immediately alarm network 

administrators the problem of the link media and 

provide efficient solution to monitor the network, 

which can minimize the loss caused by the link 

problem.

ICP DAS's LFP Þ ber media converter has a DIP switch 

to enable or disable the LFP (link fault pass through) 

function.

NSM-200G-SFP CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-X Converter, SFP slot (RoHS)

NSM-200SX CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.55 km, SC connector (RoHS)

NSM-200SX2 CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km, SC connector (RoHS)

NSM-200LX CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-LX Fiber Converter, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km, SC connector (RoHS)

Order ing I nformat ion

Accessor ies

GPSU06U-6 24 V/0.25 A, 6 W Power Supply

MDR-20-24 24 V/1 A, 24 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply

SFP-1G85M-SX Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module

SFP-1G13M-SX2 Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module

SFP-1G13S-LX Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module

SFP-1G13S-LX20 Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module

SFP-1G13S-LHX Single-mode 1310 nm, 40 km SFP module

SFP-1G15S-XD Single-mode 1550 nm, 60 km SFP module

NSM-200G-SFP NSM-200SX/ NSM-200SX2/ NSM-200LX
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Dimensions (Unit s: mm)

Front ViewLeft Side View Front ViewLeft Side View


